FINANCIAL STATEMENT January 2025

Business Reserve account
Previous balance

Interest January
Tongham Bowling Club
Bank Transfer from C/A
Total as at 31/01/2025

The Moors

Previous balance
Interest

Total as at 31/01/2025

Current Account
Previous balance:

EXPENSES

ZED CLERK DECEMBER PAY

AGM LANDSCAPING, TPCINV 10862 , VIA MOBILE - PYMT

St John Ambulance , E-TONG0062 , VIA MOBILE - PYMT

ZED CLERK, January PAY, VIA MOBILE - PYMT

HMRC CUMBERNAULD , 765PB001183002509 , VIA MOBILE - PYMT
NEST, ITO00008448689

MULBERRY LOCAL AUT, INV 0744 , VIA MOBILE - PYMT
CHAMBERS WASTE , TONOO7 P752812, VIA MOBILE - PYMT
FLASHPOINTFIREWORK, INV-F1433A, VIA MOBILE - PYMT
AGM LANDSCAPING, TPCINV 10786 , VIA MOBILE - PYMT
CHAMBERS WASTE , TONOO7 P746808 , VIA MOBILE - PYMT
TONGHAM CARE GROUP, INV DEC 2024 , VIA MOBILE - PYMT
MULBERRY & CO, INV 23878, VIA MOBILE - PYMT

ST PAULS PCC, Churchyard Upkeep , VIA MOBILE - PYMT

To A/C 52452328, TPC Reserve , Via Mobile Xfer , S106 GBC
9214 04JAN25 , KRYSTAL* 12073878 , LONDON GB

Total

INCOME

TCA = Grasscutting

HMRC VAT , 413237486

GUILDFORD BOROUGH , S106 FUNDS
Total

Closing balance

41,423.07
49.03
900.00
54,000.00
96,372.10

8,339.35
9.40
8,348.75

7,377.53

1,340.44
216.00
537.60
827.98
423.01

14.72
258.90
134.82

1,338.00
456.00

85.15
207.50
144.00
700.00

54,000.00

8.40

60,692.52

100.00
2,731.65
54,069.67
56,901.32

3,586.33



